
County of Westchester

Legislation Text

Health - A third contract amendment with Public Health Solutions to accept funding for the Early
Intervention Services - TriCounty Program Grant, for the fourth one-year budget period, from 3/1/22 -
2/28/23, in an amount not-to-exceed $134,098.

S. Amler

File #: 92810, Version: 1

County of Westchester Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

